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Official Plan Land Use Designation:

NAS:

Nearest H/W Interchange:

Nearest Bus Stop:

Nearest Fire Station:

Full Report & KML Mapping:

Contact the Economic Development Office:

Location:

Zoning:

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

7/26/12Aerial Photography Spring 2012, click on PDF layers to control the view of Layers. Produced by T&W, GEOMATICS, created

435435

10
18

0
10

0

10
18

0
0
0
0

10
17

9
9
0
0

10
18

3
10

0

10
15

3
10

0

10
18

3
2
0
0

N
ETH

ER
H
AR

T R
D

2.4 ha (5.9 acres)
Northeast EA (West) /   Ward 5

E3

IND

0 ha (0 acres)

Hwy 401/Dixie Road, 1679m away

NETHERHART RD FIRST STOP north of ROMANI CRT, 142m away

FIRE STATION 109, 239m away

42.8 m0

SITE

Site Area:
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